
Straat 
Aan de Steenoven 
Asbroekweg 
Baarloseweg 
Baarloseweg 
Baarloseweg 
Baarloseweg 
Beeseleweg 
Bovensbos 
Braamhorst 
De Berckl 
De Koningstraat 
Dekeshorst 
Dijk 
Donk 
Donk 
Gielenhofweg 
Groenstraat 
Groenstraat 
Groeze 
Heidenseweg 
Heidenseweg 
Helenaveenseweg 
Ingweg 
Kampsteeg 
Kampweg 
Kanaalstraat 
Katsberg 
Kaumeshoek 
Keizers baan 
Kesselseweg 
Koelenweg 
Korte Heide 
Laagheide 
Lang Hout 

• Lange Heide 
Lanterdweg 
Leeuwerik 
Loo 
Lorbaan 
Marisstraat 
Marxweg 
Napoleonsbaan N 
Nobisstraat 
Peelstraat 
Peelweg 
Platveld 
Provincialeweg 
Raadhuisplein 
Rijksweg 
Rijksweg 
Rijksweg 
Rinkesfort 
Rootsdijk 
Scheutenbergweg 
Sevenumsedijk 
Splesberg 
Startebosweg 
Steenoven 
Stogger 
Tangbroek 
Tongerlo 
Tongerlo 
Tongerveldweg 
Van Hövellstraat 
Veersepad 
Veldsehuizen 
Vlasrooth 
Vliegertsdijk 
Vosberg 
Vosberg 
Vreedepeelweg 
Zandberg 
Zonneveld 

Huisnr Postcode 
4 
4 
52 
53A 
25 
14B 
24A 
1 
1A 
1 
14 
18 
5 
5 
14 
11 
7 
4 
11 
22 
22 
5 
7 
49 
46 
32 
1 
6B 
17 
32A 
3 
15 
7 
4 
9 
19 
10 
18 
4A 
29 
5 
4 
6 
84 
44 
13 
4 
4-6 
1 
7 
33 
20 
4 
2 
17 
18 
4 
12 
2 
10 
9 
4 
27 
78A 
18 
24 
6 
8 
16A 
26 
29 
15 
6 

5993 AJ 
5993 NJ 
5988 NP 
5988 NP 
5988 NM 
5988 NL 
5995 AR 
5988 PZ 
5991 NX 
5993 PD 
5984 NJ 
5988 NX 
5995 PD 
5995 PL 
5995 PM 
5987 NA 
5981 PG 
5995 RL 
5986 NT 
5995 RP 
5995 RP 
5985 NK 
5991 RE 
5768 PN 
5986 NP 
5986 AG 
5768 RH 
5986 NA 
5995 SE 
5988 NE 
5986 NV 
5993 NW 
5981 NR 
5993 RC 
5993 PB 
5995 SC 
5993 PZ 
5981 NP 
5985 NZ 
5985 PR 
5768 RC 
5991 NW 
5981 PE 
5986 NM • 
5768 PR 
5768 PV 
5993 RG 
5768 AR 
5995 NS 
5995 NS 
5995 NT 
5993 PV 
5981 PW 
5995 PE 
5993 NK 
5985 NP 
5768 RJ 
5768 PK 
5988 AD 
5993 RC 
5993 NS . 
5993 NS 
5993 NH 
5988 AJ 
5995 AE 
5993 PK 
5993 PW 
5985 PD 
5981 NM 
5981 NM 
5986 NW 
5988 NW 
5993 SG 

PlBats 
Maasbree 
Maasbree 
Helden 
Helden 
Helden 
Helden 
Kessel 
Helden 
Baario 
Baarto 
Koningslust 
Helden 
Kessel 
Kessel 
Kessel 
Egchel 
Panningen 
Kessel 
Beringe 
Kessel 
Kessel 
Grashoek 
Baario 
Meijel 
Beringe 
Beringe 
Meijel 
Beringe 
Kessel 
Helden 
Beringe 
Maasbree 
Panningen 
Maasbree 
Maasbree 
Kessel 
Maasbree 
Panningen 
Grashoek 
Grashoek 
Meijel 
Baario 
Panningen 
Beringe 
Meijel 
Meijel 
Maasbree 
Meijel 
Kessel 
Kessel 
Kessel 
Maasbree 
Panningen 
Kessel 
Maasbree 
Grashoek 
Meijel 
Meijel 
Helden 
Baario 
Maasbree 
Maasbree 
Maasbree 
Helden 
Kessel 
Maasbree 
Maasbree 
Grashoek 
Panningen 
Panningen 
Beringe 
Helden 
Maasbree 


